VfR-SC Koblenz

Schwartz
Freise
Buzow
Denda

Flockerzi
Graw
Trumpp
Melnikov

SG Pellenz

Kohlei
Pandorf
Schmidt
Wohde
Nick

Roos
Wohde
Gatzmanga
Stein

Bernd
Friedhelm
Boris
Ronald

Armin
Rolf
Thomas
Valeri

Rolf
Horst
Hans-Georg
Manfred
Hans-Wendel

Gernot
Glnter
Werner
Erwin

1993
2071
1937
1869

1691
1569
1583
1859

1916
1597
1348
1384
1224

1677
1120
1126
1084

RT Andernach

Freise Helmut
Penner Jacob
Steger Wolfgang
Schmitz Hans

SG KO-Giils/Niederfell

Schwertel Johann
Déahne Armin
Stabe Wolfgang
Ningel Heinz
Engel Hans Werner
Decrouppe  Johann
Epstejn Boris

SC Wittlich

Jung Ludwig
Jacobs Herrmann
Kettern Harald
Nagel Horst
Burg Ernst
Karbach Andreas
Wolf Nikolaus

Fuchs Hubert

Spielbericht
Aufstellung aller Mannschaften

2067
1829
1796
1804

1830
1746
1641
1540
1719
1539
1442

1760
1739
1583
1605
1711
1472
1205
1299

SC Heimbach-Weis 1

Boidman Yuri
Kertesz Alfred
Kaster Jirgen
Schreiner Toni
Lemme Klaus

SC Heimbach-Weis 2

Ziegler Klaus
Thran Radiger
Glienke Norbert
Bittner Josef
Kozlowski Stephan
Kroff Albin
Haas Norbert
SG Trier

Zimmer Franz
Berg Erwin
Scheffler Jurgen
Hoffmann Werner
Patzold Horst
Hartwig Dieter

2319
2153
1997
1712
1755

1666
1652
1600
1603
1563
1468
1143

1551
1402
1359

852
1378



	Aufstellungen

